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DIMENSIONES DE CORTE RECOMENDADAS
Nota: [585MM X 67MM

540

TOLERANCIAS LIBRES DE MAGNITUDES LINEALES - DIN-7168 - (mm)

ACABADO
GRADO
MEDIO

> 6

6 > 30

30 > 100

100 > 300

300 > 1000

+0,1

£0,2

+0,3

£0,5

+0,8

78,6

66,4
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